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TS 8802.220 - Slide Rail for mounting plate TS

For inserting the mounting plates from the side.

Model No.
Product description

Applications

Material
Surface finish
Supply includes

Installation options

Suitable for

Packaging unit
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Features

TS 8802.220
For inserting the mounting plates from the side.

With enclosure depth 400 mm, a mounting depth of 105 -330 mm is
supported
With enclosure depth 500 mm, a mounting depth of 105 - 430 mm is
supported
With enclosure depth 600 mm, a mounting depth of 105 - 530 mm is
supported
With enclosure depth 800 mm, a mounting depth of 105-730 mm is
supported

Carbon steel
Zinc-plated
Assembly components

Slide rails mounted directly on the enclosure frame, depth-
adjustable in 25 mm stages

Mounting plate secured to the slide rails using captive nuts and
screws

Enclosure type: TS
Width: = 1,200 mm
Enclosure type: TS
Width: =47.2"

1 pc(s).



Features

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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5.687

5.986

73269098
4028177494954
EC002620

27189261



